TYPE
CENTRIC
BUTTERFLY VALVES L32.1
Range DN:
Range PN:
Rev.1
Operating temperature:
Connection into piping:

I.B.C. Praha spol. s r.o., Karlštejnská 9, 252 25  Jinočany,  Czech Republic
Tel.: +420 251 006 112 |  FAX: +420 251 006 222 |   ibcpraha@ibcpraha.cz | www.ibcpraha.cz
TYPE DESIGNATION
L32.1 C E M1/M2 - PN or Class
TYPECENTRIC BUTTERFLY VALVES L32.1
C CONNECTION INTO  PIPE E CONTROL M1
MATERIAL OF BODY AND DISC
1 Flanged type "U" 1 Hand lever 0 Stainless steel
0L „Lug“ type 2 Gearbox + hand wheel 1 Modular cast iron
0W „Wafer“ type 3 Electric actuator
1Ni Modular cast iron with Ni
surface
4
Gearbox + electric
actuator
2 Cast alloy steel
5 Pneumatic actuator 5 Cast carbon steel
6 Hydraulic actuator LT
Carbon  steel for low
temperatures
9 Without control 6 Grey and malleable cast iron
M2
SEAT CUP MATERIAL
Е EPDM
N NBR
HN HNBR
P CR
S WMQ
T PTFE
V VITON